Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-2150EN
January 8, 2020
Description
The Broadcom® low-power ACPL-x6xL digital optocouplers
combine an AlGaAs light emitting diode (LED) and an
integrated high gain photodetector. The optocoupler
consumes low power, at maximum 1.3 mA IDD current per

3
ACPL-064L, ACPL-M61L, ACPL-W61L, ACPL-K64L Data Sheet Low-Power 10-MBd Digital CMOS Optocouplers
Ordering Information
The ACPL-064L and ACPL-M61L are UL recognized with an isolation voltage of 3750 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577. The
ACPL-W61L and ACPL-K64L are UL recognized with an isolation voltage of 5000 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577. All devices
are RoHS-compliant.
To form an ordering part number, choose a part number from the part number column and combine it with the desired option
from the RoHS option column.
Example:
Part number ACPL-M61L-560E describes an optocoupler with a surface mount SO-5 package; delivered in Tape and Reel
with 1500 parts-per-reel; with IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-5 Safety Approval; and full RoHS compliance.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Part Number
Option